

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS:

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

In the form and Title Report or Let Book Report awas be submitted with your manufactured structure to be to financed by a third party, proof of a loss approved. Legal description and facelon of toal property (descriptions are recorded by country tocorder or a certified copy of your dead may be submitted). Lot 2, 81ock 12, 5TEMART ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH YALLS, in the Country of Klamach , State of Oregon. School Country of	manufar	m and Title Report o ctured structure is to	r Lot Book Report mu be financed by a thir	ust be submitted d party, proof o	l with your manufactur	red structure owner	ship documents and, if the
Si flas: 3233 Dammon's K. Klamash Faus DR 97101 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lies on the land, let all mortgages and beneficiaries of cleeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write 'mone'. CREEN TREE FINANCIAL, P.O. BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): CODR 211 MAP 1909-7BD TL 5300 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: Legal description of the manufactured structure that is contained in the real property described above. Legal description of the manufactured structure that is contained in the real property described above: Let all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lenholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approved. Signatures from the parties listed below as their described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approved. Signatures from the parties listed below as their manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approved. Signatures from the parties listed below as their manufactured structure and trust, and lenholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured supported that the parties listed below as their manufactured structure listed are accurate to the best of myocur knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and resource from the parties of trust, mortgages and resource from the space provided. We coully that the statements made above are accurate to the best of myocur knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and resource have been listed. If there are none, live have conflicted this by writing 'none' in the space provided. We coully that the statements made above are accurate to the best of myocur knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and parties of ones. ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS AD					Taloan approvat.		The same and the same
Si flas: 3233 Dammon's K. Klamash Faus DR 97101 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lies on the land, let all mortgages and beneficiaries of cleeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write 'mone'. CREEN TREE FINANCIAL, P.O. BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): CODR 211 MAP 1909-7BD TL 5300 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: Legal description of the manufactured structure that is contained in the real property described above. Legal description of the manufactured structure that is contained in the real property described above: Let all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lenholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approved. Signatures from the parties listed below as their described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approved. Signatures from the parties listed below as their manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approved. Signatures from the parties listed below as their manufactured structure and trust, and lenholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured supported that the parties listed below as their manufactured structure listed are accurate to the best of myocur knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and resource from the parties of trust, mortgages and resource from the space provided. We coully that the statements made above are accurate to the best of myocur knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and resource have been listed. If there are none, live have conflicted this by writing 'none' in the space provided. We coully that the statements made above are accurate to the best of myocur knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and parties of ones. ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS AD	Legal descrip	otion and location o	f real property (deep				
STATUS: 333 DIMMOND St. KIOMASTI CAUS DR 97.001 If there is a morage, decid of time of lies on this land, liet all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, with "more" REEN TREE FINANCIAL, P.O. BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97.062 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): CRIPE 211 MAP 3909-7BD TL 6300 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: 1997			again of Oles	On a		der or a certified KLAMATH FALL	copy of your deed may be S, in the
Tay Lot Number (from assessor): GDDR 211 MAP 3909-7BD TL 6300 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: AND ADDRESS OF THE FINANCIAL, P.O. BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062 Tay Lot Number (from assessor): GDDR 211 MAP 3909-7BD TL 6300 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above spece is provided for two names, and isolated above spece is provided for two names, and isolated above spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and isolated above. Spece is provided for two names, and approved. We corbly that the statements made above are above are accounted to the best of myo'ur knowledge. All liens, deads of trust, mortgages and interest have been listed. If there are none, MY6 have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided. We corbly that the statements made above are accounted to the best of myo'ur knowledge. All liens, deads of trust, mortgages and misters with the statements of the best of myo'ur knowledge. All	Qitic.	2777 N.	1 2	************************			et a la companya de
Tex Lot Number (from assessor): GGBR_211_MAP_3909-7ED_TL_6300 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above. See 1997	NAME AND ADDRESS	a addresses. If there	e are none, write "n	one".	ees and baneficiaries	of deeds of trust be	elow. Space is provided for
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: Second Mark	NAME AND ADDRESS	TREE FINANCIA	L, P.O. BOX 15	570, TUALAT	CIN, OR 97062		
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: 1997	Tax Lot Number	er (from assessor):	GODE 211 MAP	3909-7BD 7	T. 6300		
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and identificates whose interest is secured by the manufactured seproval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". REEN TRE FINANCIAL, PO BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062 OINT: BANATURE OF SECURED PARTY LEAST PROPERTY LEAST PROPERTY DATE SECURED PARTY LEAST PROPERTY LEAST PROPERTY DATE SECURED PARTY LEAST PROPERTY LEAST PROPERTY DATE SECURED PARTY DATE SECURED PART	Legal description	on of the manufactur	ed structure that is to		U LIE		
COLDEN WEST 281 S21 CALCULATION S22 CALCULATION S23 CALCULATION S24 CALCULATION S44		MAKE	Winth	-	al property described	above:	TO SECURE OF THE PARTY OF THE P
STRUCTURE described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their provided for two names. The provided for two names is the parties of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. We cartify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing frome in the space provided. We cartify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority thereof the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. We cartify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mycour knowledge. All lists, deeds of trust, mortgages and vectority that the statements made above. The statements made above. The statem		GOLDEN WEST	201		VEHICLE IDEN	NTIFICATION NO.	
SEER TYPE FINANCIAL, PO BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062 CONTINUED SECURED PARTY DATE SECURD PARTY DATE D	List all security structure descri	interest holders, mor	rtgagees, beneficiarie	as of deeds of the	rict and licebald	>59	
SEER TYPE FINANCIAL, PO BOX 1570, TUALATIN, OR 97062 CONTINUED SECURED PARTY DATE SECURD PARTY DATE D	approval that th	to application may be	s provided for two na	imes, addresse	ust, and dennolaers w s and approvals. Sign	hose interest is sec	cured by the manufactured
DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY AS LOT Number (from assessor) CODE 211 MAP 3909-7BD TL 6300 We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mylour knowledge. All liens, deads of trust, mortgages and records have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided. NALD HENSON ANGELA HENSON ADRESS ADR	THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF TH		30.655.59 63	are none, write	o"none"	amico nom me ba	inles listed below are their
DATE SCHATURE OF SECURED PARTY AX LOT Number (from assessor) CODE 211 MAP 3909-7BD TL 6300 I WW do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mylour knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and recursive interests have been listed. If there are none, two have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided. NALD HENSON ANGELA HENSON ADDRESS ALT 197 SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S. For record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 Deeds On Page Permetha C. Letsch, County Clerk Stonary Clerk Sementha C. Letsch, County Clerk	ONE3			TRITIN, OK	97062		
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: So Appill A.D., 19 97 at 3141 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. 1971 Seeds of Letsch, County Clerk Part M., and duly recorded in Vol. 1971 Seeds of Telefox County Clerk Percents Of Deeds on Page 10721 Benedia C. Letsch, County Clerk			/ / DATE	ISIC	MATHOC HE DECOME DATE		
We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided. INALD HENSON ANGELA HENSON ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS PARTITION ADDRESS BIGNATURE OF DAWY OFFICER X. KANNOWLY Z. McCall Gray SEENEATURE OF DAWY OFFICER X. KANNOWLY Z. McCall Gray SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S. Gor record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds On Page 10721 Semetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	ax I of Number	ica assign					DATE
We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and excurring the space provided. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided. INALD HENSON ANGELA HENSON ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS PARTITION OF THE PROVIDED BY ADDRESS ADDRESS	T IAMA da sas	Irom assessory.	ODE 211 MAP 39	09-7BD TI	(000		
We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and eleculity interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided. Commence of providing	T NAMA GO LIOI	know the whereabou	uts of the permanent	plate assigned	o this vahicla		
ONALD HENSON ANGELA HENSON ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS PARTITION	IVVA COSSIST Alama	مستسالة ف					And the second s
DNALD HENSON ANGELA HENSON ADDRESS AD	ecurity interests	s have been listed. I	f there are none, I/We	te to the best a have certified	of my/our knowledge. this by writing "none"	. All liens, deeds	of trust, mortgages and
ADDRESS ADD	ONALD HENSO	OM ANDER & Fre				III me shace btovio	ed.
ADDRESS ADD	AND OF OWNER	70					
Plication for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved. 1/1/97	THURE OF OWNER	Marson					TELEPHONE (Optional)
plication for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved. 1/1/97	angela	Hensen					
plication for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved. 1/1/97		IDEUSEONDY N		The state of the s	POSSES PERSONNELS BETTER BETTE		
Sexemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: HA HAGAT SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk			and the state of t	- Committee Comm	Marian Carlo	38077.Z.(977105)	USTRIONING THE
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E. April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 Signature of Deeds on Page 10721 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	plication for e	xemption for a ma	nufactured structur	n le harahu an			AND COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF
Sexemption is VOID is not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: HEAD HIGHT SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk				a is lieleny ah	proved. 区		
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00		SIGNATURE	OF DMV OFFICER	1 0			
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00			ANDONY C.	McCai	Uster_		
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	s exemption !	is VOID if not rec	orded with the co	rendere profibales et			
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	and the state of the state of the second			Utity within i:	5 Calendar days fro	im: imp L	Unin
FOR OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk			Parameter B. Walter St.				1/4/4
for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 10th day April A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 e'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol M97 on Page 10721 \$10.00 \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk		San Albanda B	graduation of the second of th	UN CULINITY	RECORDING ARE	A	
A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Deeds on Page 10721 \$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk							
of Deeds O'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 on Page 10721 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	for record at requ April	uest of Asy		-		the IO	
\$10.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk		7.D., 17		1o'clock	P. M., and duly re	corded in Vol. N	<u>day</u> 197,
	\$10.00	0					Clerk
			and the second second			1.20	CILIK.